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Rockers
Clueless

The Goonies
Those Bastards
Turf Terrors
Best Butts
Alaska Vikes
Bench Me

Total Points

Rockers
Clueless

Those Bastards
Best Butts

Turf Terrors
Bench Me
Alaska Vikes
The Goonies

949
801
720
689
679
653
636
602

P O W PFr PP O O O H

PCT
0.750
0.625
0.563
0.469
0.469
0.406
0.375
0.344

PF
949
801
602
720
679
689
636
653

PA
697
751
640
674
747
742
751
727
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PTS
949
801
602
720
679
689
636
653

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Alaskan Junkies Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Fri Feb 24 3:14pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



